

SEC:007:2023-24/NS April 19, 2023

The Manager - Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited Capital Market – Listing Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra - Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir,

Re : Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificate under Reg 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you about the loss of original share certificate, as mentioned below, for 50 shares held in our company by Mr J Balakumar jointly with Mr M Ravi.

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00024147	61721	11744842-11744891	50
		Total	50

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Sundaram Finance Limited

P N Srikant Secretary & Compliance Officer

Sundaram Finance Limited





89

19/04/2023



From J. Balakumar, M. Ravi, 52, Dr. Ranga Road, Mylapore, Chennai – 600 004.

То

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd., Subramaniam Building, No.1, Club House Road, Chennai – 600 002.

Dear Sirs,

Unit: Sundaram Finance Ltd Folio 24147

Sub: KYC Updation

Ref: Your letter dated 08.04.2023

As requested, we are submitting the Form ISR-2 duly filled in, signed and attested by a Bank Manager. Kindly accept and update our KYC details in your records.

We request you to let us know the procedures to apply and get duplicate share certificate for 50 equity shares of Sundaram Finance Ltd.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, en

M. Ravi M. Ravi.

J. Balakumar

Encl: ISR-2